LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
January 16, 2020 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Definitions

Purpose

Organization of the Campaign
Applications

Content of Applications

Review and Schedule

Response

Agreements
Other Solicitation Prohibited

Coercive Activities Prohibited
Methods of Giving and Terms of Contribution
Campaign Literature

Designation Campaign

Distribution of Undesignated Funds
Campaign Operation

Definitions

Purpose and Organization
Statewide Campaign Chair

SECC Advisory Committee
Statewide Campaign Organization
Campaign Solicitation Organization
Contract

Campaign Literature

Applications

Content of Applications

Criteria for Applicants

Application Review Process
Operating Requriements
Authorized Solicitation Methods
Revocation of Eligibility

Terms of Contributions/Designated Campaign

Distribution of Undesignated Funds

01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC
01 NCAC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

General Instructor Certification

Certification of Diversion Investigator and Supervisors

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION

General Prohibitions

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

12 NCAC
12 NCAC

14B NCAC

35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35A
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B
35B

09B
09B

15B

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0301
.0302
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0309
.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305

.0302
.0314

.1004



Northampton and Warren Counties
General Requirements

Establishment and Operation
Labeling of Harvested Birds

Quality of Birds Released

Records and Reporting Requirements

Hunting License Required
Revocation of License to Operate
Feeding of Stocked Birds

Quail Call-Pen Traps
Supplement Feeding

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Direction Defined
Dental Access Shortage Areas

MEDICAL BOARD/PERFUSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Qualifications for License

SOCIAL WORK CERTIFICATION AND LICENSURE BOARD

Petition for Predetermination

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION
Separation: Payment of Vacation Leave

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC

25 NCAC

10F
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H
10H

16W
16W

32V

63

01E

.0336
.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110

.0101
.0104

.0103

.0215

.0210



