LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES January 16, 2020 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF	
Definitions	01 NCAC 35A .0101
Purpose Purpose	01 NCAC 35A .0102
Organization of the Campaign	01 NCAC 35A .0103
Applications	01 NCAC 35A .0201
Content of Applications	01 NCAC 35A .0202
Review and Schedule	01 NCAC 35A .0203
Response	01 NCAC 35A .0204
Agreements	01 NCAC 35A .0205
Other Solicitation Prohibited	01 NCAC 35A .0301
Coercive Activities Prohibited	01 NCAC 35A .0302
Methods of Giving and Terms of Contribution	01 NCAC 35A .0304
Campaign Literature	01 NCAC 35A .0305
Designation Campaign	01 NCAC 35A .0306
Distribution of Undesignated Funds	01 NCAC 35A .0307
Campaign Operation	01 NCAC 35A .0309
Definitions	01 NCAC 35B .0101
Purpose and Organization	01 NCAC 35B .0102
Statewide Campaign Chair	01 NCAC 35B .0103
SECC Advisory Committee	01 NCAC 35B .0104
Statewide Campaign Organization	01 NCAC 35B .0105
Campaign Solicitation Organization	01 NCAC 35B .0106
Contract	01 NCAC 35B .0107
Campaign Literature	01 NCAC 35B .0108
Applications	01 NCAC 35B .0201
Content of Applications	01 NCAC 35B .0202
Criteria for Applicants	01 NCAC 35B .0203
Application Review Process	01 NCAC 35B .0204
Operating Requriements	01 NCAC 35B .0301
Authorized Solicitation Methods	01 NCAC 35B .0302
Revocation of Eligibility	01 NCAC 35B .0303
Terms of Contributions/Designated Campaign	01 NCAC 35B .0304
Distribution of Undesignated Funds	01 NCAC 35B .0305
CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS CO	
General Instructor Certification	12 NCAC 09B .0302
Certification of Diversion Investigator and Supervisors	12 NCAC 09B .0314
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION	
	14B NCAC 15B .1004
General Prohibitions	140 NGAG 130 .1004

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

Northampton and Warren Counties	15A NCAC 10F .0336
General Requirements	15A NCAC 10H .0101
Establishment and Operation	15A NCAC 10H .0102
Labeling of Harvested Birds	15A NCAC 10H .0103
Quality of Birds Released	15A NCAC 10H .0104
Records and Reporting Requirements	15A NCAC 10H .0105
Hunting License Required	15A NCAC 10H .0106
Revocation of License to Operate	15A NCAC 10H .0107
Feeding of Stocked Birds	15A NCAC 10H .0108
Quail Call-Pen Traps	15A NCAC 10H .0109
Supplement Feeding	15A NCAC 10H .0110
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
<u>Direction Defined</u>	21 NCAC 16W .0101
·	21 NCAC 16W .0101 21 NCAC 16W .0104
Direction Defined Dental Access Shortage Areas MEDICAL BOARD/PERFUSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE	21 NCAC 16W .0104
<u>Direction Defined</u> <u>Dental Access Shortage Areas</u>	
Direction Defined Dental Access Shortage Areas MEDICAL BOARD/PERFUSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE Qualifications for License SOCIAL WORK CERTIFICATION AND LICENSURE BOARD	21 NCAC 16W .0104 21 NCAC 32V .0103
Direction Defined Dental Access Shortage Areas MEDICAL BOARD/PERFUSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE Qualifications for License	21 NCAC 16W .0104
Direction Defined Dental Access Shortage Areas MEDICAL BOARD/PERFUSION ADVISORY COMMITTEE Qualifications for License SOCIAL WORK CERTIFICATION AND LICENSURE BOARD	21 NCAC 16W .0104 21 NCAC 32V .0103